
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 | ( 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables 06196375 
Limited) 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1238 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(full name of court) 

{a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and Deviesh Ramesh Ratkundala Situl Devy Rasthatha 

address(es) of Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Springfields Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited Limited 

admunistrator(s) 38 De Montfort Street 38 De Montfort Street 
Leicester Leicester 
LE1 7GS LE1 7GS 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as bal 

applicable *the 

z. Fat a 

statement(s) of concurrence, 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed 

Dated 

Joint / Administrator(s) 

06/05/2014 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, it will help Companies House to 
contact you #f there is a query on the 
form 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 

Deviesh Ramesh Rairkundalia 
Spmingfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Limited 
38 De Montfort Street 
Leicester 
LE17GS 

0116 299 4745 
DX Number OX Exchange HALE 

08/05/2014 #308 
COMPANIES HOUSE —_ 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 
06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AE Cables 
Limited) 06196375 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1238 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(a) Insert name and address of Statement as to the affairs of (a) 06196375 Cables Lumited (formerly AGI Cables Limited), 38 De 
registered office of thocompany Montfort Street, Leicester, LIE} 7GS as at the (b) 28 day of February 2014, the date that the compan 

entered administration. 

(b) Insect date | Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 February 2014 the date that the company entered 
administration 

Fullname CLIVE CHARP: : 

Signed CKhrof’ 

Dated 16) 4-[ 2a) e- 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AE} Cables Limited) 

Statement of Aifaits as at 28 February 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated 

Value to Realise 

£'000 £'000 

Assets subfect to fixed charge 

Goodwill, IPR, ete 1,250 

investments 6 Nil 

1,250 
Fixed charge creditors 

State Bank of India (8,721I 

Deficiency o/f (4,471) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 259 1,000 
Stock / WIP (net of holiday pay deduction) 3,620 1,637 

Trade Debtors 1,083 975 

Debtors (excluded from sale agreement) 195 195 

Intergroup debtors 9 Uncertain 
Prepayments 325 270 

Cash at Bank 952 937 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,014 

Signature Oy 2 pate 1b/[4-/)¢ 



06196375 Cables |imited (fo1merly AEI Cables Limited) 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to Realise 

£'000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) $,014 

Preferential creditors Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,014 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (c/f) (600) 
Estimated total asscts available for floating charge holders 4,414 

Floating charge creditors 

State Bank of India (b/d) (4,47) ) 

Estimated shortfall to floating charge creditors e/f 7) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 600 

Unsecured non-preferential creditors (excluding shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors (355) 
HM Revenue & Customs (861) 
Intergroup creditors (772) 

CVA creditors (5,827) 

Estimated shortfall as regards the unsecured non-preferential creditors (7,215) 

Estimated shortfall to floating charge creditors b/d 57) 
Estimated deficieny as regards creditors (7,272) 

Issued and called up share capital 

2,995,000 Preference Shares of £1 (2,995) 
20,000 Ordinary Shares of £1 20} 
Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature Oop Date | b “4 

( 10,287) 

[¢ 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEf Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

A2 ~ Secured Creditors 

NAME ADDRESS LINE 1 ADDRESS LINE 2 CITY 

POST CODE AMOUNT (£) 
State Bank of India 15 King Street London EC2V BEA 5.721,307.38 
Security given. fixed and floating charge dated 21/09/2009 



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEl Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 february 2014 

AS - Unsecured Creditors 

Non-CVA Creditors 

NAME 

ACTIVA CONTRACTS: 
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL 
REWINDS 
ADVANCED WATER 
TECHNOLOGIES 1.T 
AIR PRODUCTS PLC 

APEX ELEC DISTRIBUTION LTD 
ARCO TYNT & WEAR 
ARUNDEL JONES ASSOCIATES 
iD 

AS PNEUMATICS t TD 
BN OPTICALLTO 
BASEC 
BERENDSEN UK 17D 
GMS GIRLESIK METAL SAN VC 
Tc 

BOC LTD 
BRE GLOBAL LTD 

BRITISH DIAMOND WIRE DIE 
CARTER BROS (ROCHDALE) 
{To 
CHEMICAL RELEASE CO LTD 
MPS LTD 

COMPCO FIRE SYSTEMS LTD 
CONNECT PHYSICAL HEALTH 
CENTRE 

ADDRESS LINE & 

16/19 OOOPERS COURT 

UNIT 23C DAMSON WAY 

2 WEBSTER COURT CARINA PLACE 
PO BOK 16 

19} WHITE. ROSE WAY 
PO8OX 21 

HILL FARM BUSINESS PARK 
ELLISON ROAD 
32 MAIN STREET 
PRESLEY HOUSE PRESLEY WAY 
PO BOX 6114 

CARBADOS MAN. YAVUZLAR CAD 

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 
GARSTON 

CO LTD, 66 OLD WAREHAM ROAD 

UNIT 86-G7 FIELDHOUSE IND EST 
$ CHFLTENHAM MOUNT 
FLAT 7 11 THE GRANGE 

CLEEVE HOUSE MALVERN ROAD 

36 APEX BUSINESS VILLAGE 

CYGNALL INSTALLATIONS LTD UNIT 1 HETTON LYONS IND ESTATE HETTON LE HOLE 

OALKIA UTILITY SERVICES PLC PO BOX 911 
DATASUPPLIES STATIONERY 
LTD 
DTAN TAXIS LTD 
DCCO TROPHIES & ENGRAVING 
iTD 

DEMON INTERNET 

DMG CONTROL SYSTCMS 

DSV AIR & SEA CIMETED 

DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL 

DX FREIGHT LTO 
EASTLAND COMPOUNDING 
CES TECHNOLOGY LTD 
ERIKS IND SERVICES LTO 
EUROPEAN 
RECYCLINGRRECOVERY LT 

FLOGAS UK LTD 

FRESI# FREIGHT LTD 

GATCSHEAD COUNCIL 
HEAT TRACE LTD 
HLA SERVICES LTD 
HUBRON SPCCIALITY LTD 

HYDRAQUIP NORTH CAST 
HYDROCHEM UK LIMITED 
INDUSTRIAL ROOFING 
SERVICES 
INSTRON LID 

Jaternational Lead Ass-Europa 
INTERSCIENCE. 
COMMUNICATION LTD 

bie) 

KME ITALY Sip A 
KON] CRANES UK LID 
HONE IMETOLIMENTS 1 Ivy 

MONS & CRANE 7D 
MR ENGINECRING GROUP 

MULTIBLEND CHTMICALS LTD 

STARGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
415 DURHAM ROAD 

ROMANWAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
PAYMENT CENTRE 

9 BRIOGEWATER RD 

SCANDINAVIA HOUSE 

REVENUE DIVISION CIVIC CENTRE 

CO DEPOT 17 CRESTWOOD HOUSE 
BANK STREET 
2 BURLINGTON PARK 
AMBER WAY 

82 HIGH TRECS 
81 RAYNSWAY WATERMEAD 
BUSINESS 

THE RAILWAY BUILOINGS 

Fin DEPT GATESHEAD CEVIC CCNT 
MEARS EDGE CHESTER ROAD 
1 BOLDON COURT 
ALBION STREET 

UNIT 6 ARDLN BUS PARK 
UNIT X GRAYTHORP IND ESTATE 

1 BRANDON ROAD 
CORONATION ROAD 

Gravington House 

WEST YARD HOUSE 
LONPRELE WORKS CLOCKMILE 
ROAD 

SEVCRN HOUSE PRESCOTT DRIVE 
LLOYOS HOUSE ALBIGN ROAD 
STE VAENC WAY 

UNTT 2ATLANTIC WAY 
107 12S BRIDGE STREET 

495 OLDHAM ROAD 

Page } 

ADDRESS LINE 2 crry 
POST CODE AMOUNT (E) 

NEWPORT PAGNALL MILTON KEYNES MKIG 8)5 337.49 

DRAGONVILLE IND FSTATE == DURHAM OH 2XL 2,509 32 

GEMINI BUSINESS PARK WARRINGTON CHESHIRE WAS 8WD 4,234.00 
SHEFFIELD CHPSHIRE $98 1AZ 3,495,641 

TOLLINGSOY PARK GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR NEO BYK 170.06 
WAVERLCY STREET GATESHTAD, TYNE & WEAR. HUL 25) $7001 

LINTON HILL LINTON MAIDSTONE KCNT MPL7 4A, 1,650.00 
OUNSTON GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR NEB 2QU 1,094.22 
CRAWCROOK TYNE & WEAR NE40 4NB 122.28 
CROWNHILL MILTON KEYNES Ke OLS 48,027.54 
BASINGSTOKE DURHAM RG24 BNE 1,875 77 
ZALOGI U SOK CLYLAN HAN NO KAT@YENISAHRA 
1 ATASCHIRISTANBUL TURKEY 23,050.00 

PO BOX 12 PRIESTLEY ROAD = WORSLEY MANCHESTER M28 4UT 236.40 
WATFORD HERTFORDSHIRE WD25 8XX 4,426.08 

PARKSTONE DORSET BHL7 7NS. 4,186.80 

FIELDHOUSE RD ROCHDALE LANCASHIRE O1.22 GAA 1,046.40 
HARROGATE YORKSHIRE HG1 1DW 855 00 
WIMBLOON VILLAGE SW19 4TPT 7,500.00 

LOWER WICK WORCESTER WR2 4YX 1,027.58 

ANNITSFORD: NEWCASTLE ON TYNE NC23 76F 619.00 

CO DURHAM DHS ORH $8.32 

PORTSMOUTH NORTHUMBERLAND P03 9IN 5,360.55 

RYTON WINE & WEAR, NEAO 3EX 7,218.87 
GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR. NES SAN 79.92 
TINDALE CRES, BISHOP 
AUCKLAND © DURHAM DLi4 SAW 2,381.58 
PO BOK 25230 LONDON G? SXQ 244.88 
HERTBURN IND EST 
WASHINGTON NE & WEAR NE3? NE37 2SG 216.00 

PARKESTON QUAY HARWICH — ESSEX CO12 4QG 10,294.88 
NEWCASTLE ROAD CHESTER 
LE STRE ET CO DURHAM DH3 3UT 255.00 

SBIRCHES RISE WILLENHALL OO DURHAM WV13 208. 363.90 
CLAYTON MANCHESTER M11 4AS. 713.58 
E STATION ROAD FOXTON CAMBRIDGE 0822 6SA 2,424,00 
UALESOWEN GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR 862 BWG 102,00 

BEAUMONT HILL DARLINGTON CO DURHAM O11 3ND 15,698.57 

PARK SYSTON TYRE & WEAR £.€7 1PF 1,826.40 
TEAM VALLEY TRADING 
ESTATE GATCSIEAD TYNE & WEAR NCI OQY 8,873.09 

RUGCNT ST GATESHEAD NES LHH NE@ tHE 42,154 00 
HFLSBY FORDSHAM WAG 4DY 9,047.55 
BOLDON BUSINESS PARK BKOLOON TYNE & WEAR NC3S 9PY 96.00 
FAILSWORTH MANCHESTER M35 OFP 4.32 
MEDWAY CITY EST 
ROCHESTER TYNL & WEAR HAEA2 4LY 1,649.94 
TEES ROAD HARTLEPOOL CLEVELAND ‘1825 20r 344,72 

FAWOON NEWCASTLE ON TYNE NES 2PS 828.00 
NIGH WYCOMBE BUCKS HPI2 367 1,346 40 

2 Bravingtons Walk Regent Quarter London NIE SAF 1,392.00 
GUILDFORD GROVE 
GREENWICH LONDON $C10 8)T 3,924.00 

DUNSTON GATESHEAD TYNE & WLAR: NEB 20X 432.00 

WARNDON BUSINESS PARK WR4 ONE 1,766.36 
WEST BROMWICH TROG ESTATE GATESHEAD 70 BAX 2,468 40 
POGNOR REGIS. WEST SUSSEX O22 9ST 24 00 

BLACK COUNTRY NEW ROAD == NORTH SHICLDS TYNE & WFAR WSO 7WW 4,082.54 
BIRKENHEAD CH41 19D 1,677.60 

MILES PLATTING MARCHESTER MeiQ ben FIA A



06196375 Cobles limited (formerly ACI Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

AS - Unsecured Creditors 

Non-CVA Creditors 

NORTH EAST LABORATORY 
SUPPLIES 
NORTHUMBRIAN WATER 

7 CUMBIE WAY AYCLIFFE INO EST 
PO BOX 200 

NUSAFE SAFETY & WORKWEAR ANVANCE HOUSE 

OMYA UK LTD 
PARMI EY GRAHAM LTD 
PENTRE RCELS LIMITED 
PICKCRING EUROPE LID 

POLITIBRA 2011 S.ip.a 
POLYONE CORPORATION UK 
LTD 

QINFTIQ LTO 

QW SECURITY LID 

RAPIO ENGINEERING NF 11D 

RDS ENGINEERING 

RICOH UK ITD 

SWELL 

SATESTRIP UK LTD 

SAFETYKLEEN UK LTD 
SML CAB! BS ITO 
SOUTHERN FLECTRIC 

OMYA HOUSL STCPHENSONS WAY 
SALTMEADOWS ROAD 
MOSS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GLOBE ELEVATOR WORKS 

VIA FABIO FILZI OL 

POLYONE COMPOUNDS & COLOURS 

ROOM § BUILDING 23 

UNITS 8/9 CNTERPRISE HOUSE 

3B4E JEDBURGH CRT 

19 BRINDLEY KOAD 

800 PAVILION DAVE 

UNIT 3 THE PRESERVING WORKS 

UNIT B18 HOUGHTON CNT CENTRE 

PROFILE WEST 
THE MAGPIFS 3 BILLSATED 
PO RAK IS 

‘SPTCIALIST TRAILER HIREITO BELL KIL WOOD LANE 
TALK TALK COMMUNICATIONS 
tTD 

TECHNA INTERNATIONAL LTD 

THORAC & DERRICK UK 

TOTAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
TRICCOL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED 
THAESIDE STANDARDS LTD 
UL PRATEST LTD 
UNITED WIRE (10 
VALPAK (TD 
WARBRICK INTERNA TIONAL 

LTD 

WHEATLEY PLASTICS LIMITER 
WINDSOR ENGINECRING 
(HULL) LTD 

‘YESSS FLFCTRICAL LTD 

HM Revenus & Customs - 
PAYE/NIC 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Aki Power Capes Lig 

Signature 

ACWION AYCHFTE 
DURHAM 

CHILTON 

WYVERN BUSINESS PARK 
GATESHEAD 
ST HELENS ROAD LEIGH 
STOCKTON ON TEES 

20864 AGRARE BRIANZA (MB) 

EVERITE RO WIDNES 

HASLAR MARINE TECHNOLOGY 
PARK 
THOMLINSON RO LONGHILE 
IO CST 
TEAM VALLEY TRADING 
ESTATE 
HERYGURN IND ESTATE 
WASHINGTON 
NORTHAMPRON BUSINESS: 
PARK 
‘SHELLEY RD NEWBURN IND 
€ST 
LAKE ROAD HOUGHTON LE 
SPRING 
950 GREAT WEST ROAD 
BRENTFORD 
WEST RAINTON 
HAVANT 

ROTHWELL 

STANFORD HOUSE GARRETT FIELD BIRCHWOOD WARRINGTON 

NO’ METRO CENTRE DWIGHT ROAD WATTORD HERTS 

UNITS 9&10 BIRCHILES TROG ESY EMERY ROAD PRISLING FON 

ALBANY HOUSE ALGANY ROAD 

BROOK 50 STCPHENSON ROAD 
3 ROLLING MILL ROAD 
LIME TREE HOUSE 
GRANTON 
STRATTORD BUSINESS PARK 

97 WiAITETICLO ROAD 

REYNOLDS MILL 

CITADEL TRADING PARK 

YESSS HOUSE FOXBIIOGE WAY 

Insolvency & Securitles 3rd Finar 
Euston Tower 

Sth Floor, Reglan House 

Durham Road 

EAST GATESHEAD IND ESTATE. 

CALMORE INDUSTRIALPARK 
VIKING INDUSTRIAL PARK 
15 LIME TREE WALK 
EDINBURGH 
SANBURY ROAD 
STOCKTON HEATH 
WARRINGTON 

NEWBRIOGE LANE 

CITADEL WAY 
WORMANTON IND EST 
NORMANTON 

286 Euston Road 

Jamas Street 

Chester-Le-Steol 

CO DURHAM, 

CO DURHAM 

CHADDESDEN DERBY 
TYNE & WEAR 
LANCS WN7 3Pr 
CLEVELAND 

TTAW 

BELGIUM 

HASLAR RD GOSPORT HANTS 

HARTLEPOOL CLEVELAND 

GATESHEAD TYNE & WEAR 

TYNE & WEAR 

NORTHAMPTON 

NEWCASTLE 

CO DURHAM 

WASHINGTON TYNE & WEAR 
CO DURHAM 
HANTS PO9 SDD 

GATESHLAD TYNE & WEAR 

TOTTON HAMPSHIRE 
JARROW TYNE & WEAR 
SEVFNOAKS KENT 
SCOTLAND 
STRATFORD UPON AVON 

STOCKPORT 

WASHINGTON TYNE & WEAR 

WEST YORKSHIRE 

London 

Liverpool 

Birtley 

OLS 6YA 
OHI SWS. 

DLI7 OSD 

DEZ1 GLY 
NEB 3BG 

TS20 2AD 

WAS 6PT 

PO12 2AG 

‘TS25 INS 

NE11 08Q 

NEI? 25F 

NN4@7YO 

NEIS ORT 

DHS 6A) 

ON4 6RG 

1526 ORS 

WA3 7BH 

WOEB SHG 

gga gar 

NES 3DG 

‘$040 3RY 
NG32 3DP 
TRI 1Yit 
EHS 1H7T 
Cv37 76W 

WA4 GND 

SK1 2NR 

Hud 170 

‘WG TTR 

Nw 300 

L75 LAD 

BB3 2RA 

{ PS \acq2 om (6/4/14 

Page 2 

308 40 
19,393 49 

141 48 

7,455 00 
327 60 

14,515 37 
305,26 

203.64 

3,785 87 

10,764.00 

23,592.02 

3,362.00 

17,774.40 

65 92 

223.20 

4,182 00 

546.98 
9.614 40 
437 26 

£167.00 

27974 

364 80 

1103 89 

602,44 

354,766.18 

491 755.R4 

826 8B 
869,582 72 

772,203.47



21 sys £4 LOWES LENES [Ormnery ALI Cables timed} 

Statement of Affais as at 26 Tebruary 2014 

AS - Unsecured Ceadltors 
CVA Creditors 

Arfarason R 
ADYALCTO WATER TECHHDLOGICS £1 
AIR ee 
ALTA TATE LIPES £10. 
AL TECH CQWER SOFTWARE LD 

ADDRESS LINE 9 
42 MANE ROAD TASTU GH 
G3 Fexelse 
G3 Hugspeth Crescem, 
Weller Copt 
FO BOX 16 
UNIT 25 STII CAMDRIOGLE BUS PARK 
BAUK HOUSE 971 MIDSUMHER BLVD 

Andions 3D 28 Bediaid Avenve, 
ANDRIS SYKES ler tore 

APER ELEC OISTRIDUTION LTD 419) WHITE ROSE WAY. 
AQUASEAL RULBER LID fo (ISK. lowoice Finance (Ux) Unned, 
AS PNEUMATICS LTO ELLISON ROAD 
ASCOREX LID. CALDER WORKS SIKONSTOWE 
ASKCRN UK LID. (GI SYRECT 
Atxtason & 43 Alidosa Fond 
ATOTECHS UK LIKITEO WRUAM STREET 
ATS (UROMASTER LTO PO BOX2 
‘Bacay A 7 Vitoria Terrace 
Beaciay G ? Vtorts Terrace 
Saucy E Me 46 Essex Dae 

BARLOWORLD HANDLING LD. PAYMENT ALLOCATION CEMTKE 
Basce 23. PRESI CY WAY 
eatey A 4 Wood Strect 
Qty Internalions! Unies torn Road 
Bocklon’ P 4. Windermare 
GLULINGIHAM STECLATI PLATE CO. 34 CASWELL ROAD 
GETAFENCE LTO fo dradies Cofections Lentted 
CLAGDEN SPECIALITY CHEMICALS i 
QUURPAK SUPPLIES UK.LTD PO BOX S?7-051 MARA 
Borrens Ms ‘9 Coronatios Terrace 
Ocadoury A 28 Roodwways Drtvs: 
ORE GLODAL Garston 
BRERNTAG UX LTD. RAWDOa HOUSE GREUN LANE 

ANS Al Daverioy Coprt 
Grown A 43 Bewentey Court 
Browa G 1? Asbion Rise 
‘Drown K ‘20 Aytitifn Avenee: 
851 STANORADS CASH OFFICE 
Bash & & Rowstyn Pince 
(GUS HOUSTRIAL HIRE & SALLS, ‘OWLER LAKE BIRSTALL 
CANNON HYGIENE LTD MORTHGATE HOUSE WHIVE LUNT 

Carter itd In c/o Beever ang 
Cassy & ‘2s Thoriby 
Casshiy G Ms, 20 Sambi Crescent 

CERIO UK LID UNIT CL 
CY UNKiTD COVENTRY ASTTARK 

GHAPHAN GROUP RTD: PO BOX 9 SALTHEADOWS ROAD 
aesiuD HAT? 
COLGRANT CHROMATICS AG. GEWERDESTRASSE 13. 
CONNECT PHYSICAL IEALTY CENTRE 3G APEX BUSINESS VILLAGE 
gonteerY WATER SYSTENS NE LTO Beck B 

AD EDEL Stedod 
ca 152 Tower South Rosd 
CROKWELL TOOLS GROUP PO BOX 54 
CROVA COMPUTING LID AMBER CLOSE TAMWORTH TUS PARK 
Crocker 3 Nx ‘SO Geamhh View 
‘Cruickshank G 1¢ 2 Pebory Court 
Corbpenson 3M 39 Fall Roxd 
MQspten Ss 45 Ash Tertate 
OALKIA UTILITY SLRVICES PLC 0 BOX 911 
NATASUPPLIES STATIONERY C105 STARGAYE INDUSTIOAL CSTATE 
DAVID WATSON TRANSPORT MUNDPGRD ROAD 
DAWSON OPTICIANS UNIT S CO~OP BUILDINGS 
DEAN TAXIS LTD. 935 OURAN ROAD 
OLLIE COMPONENTS LD 1 ARGOUR COURT 
Dest IR 3 Sttetow Cluso 
ONS MORROW Tall. LIFT SERVICES. UNE | ASHLEY IND ESTATE 
‘Dlaniond T 50 Dedford Avenue, 
Pasmere 20 Church Street 
Vion T $0 Snoques Ferrace 
O16G CONTRON SYSTEMS ‘9 BRIDGEWATER RD 
OOUGLAS E WARD CHGTAERS LID DOUBLE ROW 

w 22 Lotlow Denn 
‘DRAKA UK LTD 00 BOX 6500 
DS Smith Packaging Paper MN Kot 
Dunn B 83 Greentort 
DYCE CARRIERS ETD. (ERKTON AVENUE 
adioad COMPOUHDING OANK STREET 

16 Dorveoat Crescent 
Eiserntca, DISIRIGUTONS ASSOC UNION HOUSE 
roca S.A ‘£44 IntaaBok Impon - Eepart Laked 
ESSLK ENE WORKS WANSTEAD 870 1ZNASON ROAD 
Este G Me 49 Norham Court 
BURORIAN ACOYCLINGERECOVERY RY 62 H}G$I TREES 
sean k S01 Ios Garters 

5 Qaednte Terrace. 
orar S0VGINNE STRVICCS ? CAMELOT CLOSE 
PARNELL ELOCTRONEG CONF LID Fareed Accounts Recohabhs: 
Feuy Ss 22 FON Street 
(EC BHGTNELRING COLTD: LOG 
Pietcher 16 Park Roza Ceatral 

FUOGAS UK LTD 01 RAYISWWAY WWAITRUAEAD BUSINESS: 
Fiance is 3 Vidods Terrace 
FORCE SUPPLIES LTD 32 GEAMISH DAlvS 
Fos R 30 Melville Sirget 
Beak RED 109 Counttiors Avenue 

13 Meatrusst Crescent 
aarswwomcanrs URATD NANLEY PLANT HEW CENTURY ST 

265 Wasterity Road 
oe $ 62 Oradkey Close 
‘Goodyner Ountop Tyres UK Lid ‘Tyrtforth, 5-98 Wingloct Way 
Gaama 9 Deaconsiteld Texrace 
Grama BD karcanter Yerrace 
Gribhka 3 Gand Crescent 
Guy R 5? MacheS Street. 
Hse (Oversica, South View 
WNaxkiason G 
Weetis t 35 fiecon Pace 
Kop WO 31 Grosvénss Place 
HEAT TRACE LID ‘MEARS CDGC CHESTER ROAD 
Hodloy 0 2 Téviot 
fermon Hope Lites WA GEO DRQUGIITON LUDRICANTS. 
AIA SERVICES LD. 1 BOLOON CouRT 

Debt Management, Volootery 
HH Revenue & Custorns (PAYEMMIC) arrangeaeats Senice 

ADDRESS Cité 2 ADDRESS LINES 
ED ENVALG JOLIMATEEIUING 
Diaty Chesterte-swect 
Pay Me Dutham 
Carta Flac Geinlyt Ousiness Park ‘Wautagton 
SHERETIO 
GAGRATN ROAD SAWSTON 
CERTTRAL MILTON KEYES 
Detay Chestet-te Stect 
Darheigion Suoct Wobedameion 

FOLLINGSDY PARK 
Feensconm (toad Worthan 
DUNSTON GANSIILAD 
GURNEY 
ASKER 
Chester te-Street Co Duhon 
WEST BROHINICH 
SHECFIELD 
Potton Lane Cards Chesterte-Suect 
Potton Lane Rade Chosterts- Ester 
Exwvorth Washizgton 

YEW TREE WAY STOUE CROSS PARK 
cRownrtel 
fetton Chester-in See 
Burgess Hat West Sussex 

Chester te-Syroet 
SWANSEA 
Y Harbour Ove Copten watercide, 
TLACK CAGLE SQ WI'STERILAM 
WELLIRGTON 
‘Grange Vals Chesler be Street 
‘Heston a 
Wolfers Hees 

‘oncerd Wasbington 
‘Concord ‘Washington 
Chester fe-Str001 Co,Durham 
‘Spaingiet Estate ‘Guests 
PO DOK 16205 
Beriey How toney 
BATLEY 
WORECANEE 

& Goorge’s Howe 21S 219 Chester Road 
vao Sktiey 
Dbtloy Chesier ke-Stroat 

HARWORTIE UID EST BLYYrt ROAD. 
SISKIN PARKWAY WEST BAGIKYON 
GATESHEAD 
14 THE GRANGE WIMBLDOR VILLAGE 
S310. CAN 
ANENITSFORO 
‘Western Indugulnt state Lon ¥ Lyn Caerphilly 
Grange Vin ‘Chester fe-Sircet 
Qudpury toatl Grtstol 
CHARTWELL ORIVE WIGSTON: 
AMICECTOR VRAWORT 
Binley Checterte Street 
Fetlskte View Seottoa 
Pexon felt Ghoster fe Street 
Kuro Seahans 
PORTSHOUTE 
avTON 
WEETHHG 
DURHAM ROAD O1RMLCY 
GATESHEAD 
SURKOY LIVERROOL 
Gi ‘Wastiiagien 
WAKGETELD ROAD FLOSHOYRE 
Butey Moer Oktey 
‘Shinty Reve Mougttion te-Sprtag 
Chestes-e-Street ‘.burham 
HER TUURN IND EST WASLINOTON 
SEATON DELAVAL WIITCY GAY 
Gurnstec: Atetton-f0 Itole 
AUPRETON ROAD 
Rawehite fiidoe ft Hunibersige 
Kituiesworth Greahead 
FORTMEODEN RD IND ESTATE 
AVION 
Great Gumty ‘Chester be Street 
Eee SROAD TUNDRIDGE WELLS 
‘The Rodinos, Lancaster Lane Parold, Winn 
WHETAD 
Oxense Washiaggon 
BEAUMONT ICIL DAGLIRG TON: 
Leadgate laahd 
Chester fo-Bloet Coletta 
SEAHAM, 
PO Sox 208 
Pelton ‘Chester Lo Sirect: 
SHAALWELL 
Chester te-Strect Colton 

WARK SYSTOR 
(igh tio Peton 
RICKLETON WASHINGTON 
Chester be-Btros) Coduilem 
Lordsyo0d Chasiam 
Gravesend Kont 
‘STOKE ON TRENT 

‘Washington, 
Urpetn Grange moh 
Bintan 
Obey Co Dantas 
Chester-te-Strect Codutam 
Gatley Chetlerte Siteet 
Outicy ‘Chesterdo-Sirect 
Faltickd xu 
Chettorke Street Codedam 
Peetdatvee Chesterse-Siseet 
byth Nocthusthariand 
HELSOY FORDSHAM 

tdeton, ‘Washtagton 
783 CARNFIELD Pt, WALTON SUMMIT 
GOLOON BUSINESS FAK 

oO ‘Silage Isouse, Rosd 

ouy 
SOUT AFRICA 

GATESHEAD TYNE B WLAR 
West Sussex 
TYRE BVTAR, 
Cacasiene 
UR OQRCASTER 

WEST MIDLAROS 
SOUTH VORKSIHSIKE 

GOLOORHE NR 
‘WARRINGTON 
TARTON KOWIES 

Cora 
KENT 
HES ZEALALD 

‘LEEDS: 

LEKESTER 
STAFRS 

‘Cousiey Dutham 

TYNE & WEAR 
NORA 
‘TYHE AHD WEAR, 
TYNE & WEAR 
MERSEYSIDE 

OSSCTT YORKSHIRE 

TYRE & WEAR, 
THE & WEAR 

omer 

DYCE AOERNREN 
MANCHESTTR 

eee 
Lancashire 
LomoH 

CO DURIIAN 

Coaaty Ovrom 
NEWCASTLE OF TYnE 

AEICESECH 

TYNER WEAR 

STAPFORDSUIRE 

PRESTON 
BOLDON THE & WEAR. 

West Sussex, 

5B IE 
DHA 
‘U3 INR 

DHiL tAF 

NES6 3AW 
Oud oe 

UL? sR 
ON? 1PZ 
‘NESS SHS. 
013 37 
‘HES BQQ 
aI2 419) 

utas orr 

B32 4SE 

Page? 

54,160,440 

21237670



05196375 Cobjes Limited (fommerty AE] Cabtes Unwied) 

Statement of Affalrs ws at 28 Cebrunty 2014 

AS Unsecured Creditors 

CVA Creditors 

4M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 
HOUT YWEL, CONTROL SYSTEMS LTO- 
HOWARD £ONG TRANSPORT LIT 
HSBC INVOICE PIRATE UX LID 
HUTYCON CATERING LTD 
JAN DAGUSH HYD & MECH SCHVICE 
ARyewortto ME 
foserttel Rastait: & Devepnuenl Social 
‘Product 
SxoUSTRINL WORE SERVICES: 

folwed Reveame (fretand) 
TULAND ROVENUT (HAC) 
INSTRON 

COMPANY LIMITED 
4G OLIVIA BEM & SON LTD 
dachson C 
JASHARK CURTAINSIDER SERVICES 
ONES STROUO tHSULATIONS LTD 
Connery 

Ker SxDUSTIUNL, SQUIPHENT LYD 

LASTER SCIETAC 
tombed 0 
Larsen 3 
LEXISTARIS UK 
iden 0 
Uttiefate W 
SPC CUCMERTS LID 
MACOTIMID PLC, 

MONKS & CRANE UO 
HORGARITE ELECTRICAL CARBON: 
MULTIPLE WINDING CO LID. 
Musosster 3 
Naltass K 
ftoltitghamn Cables tentead fo Aibiny 
Factors ts 
Qxdoy? 
OW HALL LID 
Peart D 
Pastel. 

PETERLEE FIRE. CO (1D 
Pally A 
POLIFIBRA 2011 Sp 8 

POLYONE CORPORATION UX 110 
Reig € 
Pringle & 
PROTEC PLASTIC PROTICYORS 10 
ude SMT 
Rainey 3 

RAPID ENGINEERING NE (1D 

ROWAN CABLE PROOUCTS UMITED 
OVA! RANE OF ETON AND © THE 
PACKAGING LTD 

OVAL NANK OF SCOTLAND - MTREC LTD 
ASIt RUBBER SAFETY HYGIENE LTD 
RUHIOLO PLASTICS LTD 
Authertrs R 
RYOER TRUCK RENTAL UMITED. 
SALESTRIP UK LID: 
SACTAYRUEEE UK LID 
SATTO\ALCAN LTD 
SAICA MACY UK LID. 

Sieavits F 
SHELL UK O1L PROOYCTS LID. 
Shevies A 
Shave 3A 
‘Seapsun D 

‘Skyline Access & Scalicianip Services id 
SLEEVE IT 
SOLUTION MIG LID. 
‘SPECIALIST TRAILER HIRC LTO 
STARRING AOR SIMPLE KONT LTO. 
STANLEY VICKERS LIMITED 
Stevenson G Ns 

TRE NATIOHAL IISURARCE FUND: 
TUE SUNLIGHT SERVICE GROUP LYD: 

‘Voluntary Auangement Service 
PO BOK 300 
UNETS 101 COMMERCE PARK 
TARHCOMDE ROAD 
UNGTIELD HOUSE URGED 1018 
5 HAUXLEY ORE 
9 51 Alone View 

Unt $, Lonprea Works 
125 LOWGIGGIE 
Cohector Generate Orvtston, Revesit 
Commissionte 
oar & South Atos 
CORONATION ROND- 
BANU ROAD 
‘Stackicion Mouse Fakon Court 

76 Grecon Pace 
17 Lagysmittt Coun 

Barkington touts 
1S Cookean Steet 
oper JxoustRIAL. ESTAL 

SPAR JENTURGH CRT GONE AWAY: 
16 The Blass 
CASINIERS DEPT GEISINT COURT 

22 Glen Terrace 

ROWAN HOUSE 

‘SHITH HOUSE, PO ROX £6 

Factor SPA 
‘THE WOODSIDE KATATE 
29 Ouevegaa 
7 Geamote Avetie: 
‘DUCITY ROAD 
22 Oreckeadeds Cito 
0 Box 403 
14 WoodLine Texrace 

44 Renedate Torace 
6) Windermata 
HICAVLAND HOUSE TUSCANY PARK 
4 Srtanrted Rod 
28 Grécon Pace 
23 Brlenwood Stcct 

Bavingten Dede Howey 

Sremuenson ROAD WASHINGTON 
WORTHING 
MCBULLER ROAD. 
WALORIOGE CHESTER LE STIEET 
Salemose 

Clock Rose 
NEWDIGG H¢ HALL FSTATC 

Sarstlald Howes Franch Stet 
Gibuige Moats, High Street West 
fOGHt wear 
PELLING TUUSTRIAL ESTATE 
aoe Fastn tndtuttal tstete 

Peitiasviia 
‘TeAtt VALLEY GATESHEAD 
Fart 
Eas Suny 

TsAK VaLtev TRADING ESTATE 

DELAMARE ROAD CHESHUNT WALTUAR 

BLUMIOOD AVE, FELTHAM, 

ELMWOOD AVETIUE FELTHAM 
2 HUNSLEY STREET 
LIFIIOOK 

Crossinn 
EXPRESS WAY NORMANTON 
Totion 
Renan 
Fences tiowsas. 
Sed F404, Cannon House, 
tntec 3, Inlet Susiness eas 
Chester-te-Strost 
Oalky Hon 
Gleve 

Hlatlagion Kosd, Worthing West Sussex 
BERKS) ft, 
THE & WTAR 

DaRLINGTOH 
Oo DURAN 

Raweastio Ugo Tyee 

Gatecined 
HEWCASTLE ON Yet 

Limerick Yeedong 
‘Senderlang ‘Tyne ead Wear 

DUCKS 41712 3SY 
GATESHEAD 

SOMA -Or-tO06 Cebotens 
Copedtam 

enstou 
PRESTON 

onan 
Dradtord 

DORSCT DUAL GAT. 
Fast Gatestead ‘Tyne eng Wear 

MILTON KEYNES: 
suunEY 

West Yorkshire 
‘Tyao & Wear 
Derly 
Cobudiemn 
Morpent 

00 OURAN. 

CoDutham 

County Ouitsn 
Low fee 
Sunderand 

‘Tyne & Woar 
aon 

uacestta 
WEDRESOUAY WES) 
‘RIDLANOS. 
SWANSEA 
MANCHESTER 

Chester bo-Syreat 
Staatey 

Banumy Ondordshiee 
Codudan 

GUSGOW 
Cheiterte-Sirect 
Ontley 

HORDEN PEITRLEE CO 
DURIART 

‘Houghtan ta Spriag 
aTALY 
CHESHIRE 
CANCASHIRE 
CHESHIRE 

Duthan 
‘Chenter-e-Strect. 

Pusey 
Staak 

GATEGHEAD VYNE & WEAR 
Consclt 

‘RAGLAN PORT TALGOT: 
STAFFS. 

Piyinoath, Devon, 
Tyne. & Wear 
Chetiserto-steoet 
Htouglton k-Sering 
CoLutham, 
‘Washington 

‘CROSS HERTS 

MIDDEISEX 

HIDOLESEX 
‘SCARED 
MAMPSHIRE 

thouphtonsto-Eontay 
CHESTIRE SKIG SUL. 

Rouphgan ba Spring 
BADOUISEX TWO Of) 
WARRINGTON 

‘Maachester 
‘Ubtley 
20524 Maco Noy 

BEDIGADSHIE 
Ld 
Chester Skeet 

CHCSHITE 
Chesterh. Stroct 

Chester to Sucet 
ChectorterStract 
ChesterteGis0et 

‘Talley 
CLacKauRn 
BRISTOL. 
tEEOS: 
AYLESBURY 
CLEVELAND TS2 SLL 

Chester te-stieet 
& Ouran, 

Chester-lo-stroct 

Bete IRELAND 
WAKEFIELD YORKSHIRE 

Soatnsnyton 
‘Chester-ie-Stteet 
foughon 
18 Pcaty iy Queso Stemnlegkein 
‘Basingrloke 
Cofuham 

OHA2 4SE 
$612 It 
WED? 2A 
ores 2a 
Orn re 
on. Ne 
ta? OU 

OH 2D 

‘SRE ATO: 
(OMS OLD 

DH2 366 

M31 400 

Page? 

1 403,203 50 

145530 
372.07 

seeiaar 

183 469 70 

33,733 20 

1.867 £0 

$477.91 

2,379 57 



Statoment of Affates as at 28 february 2014 
AS - Unsecured Creditors 
CVA Croddors 

TOR COATINGS LTE 

UK FIRQWATON LYD. 
UNOCAWRITERS LACORATORIES. 

‘WNTTCHT UTD. 
WIEDENSAQH APPARTEDAU HANDELS 
‘Woox R 

Woodhead R. 
UST LOGISTICS UX LID 

9 PORTOBELLO INOUSIIUAL ESTATE 

ALBANY IEOUST ALBANY FcOAD 
Co RPG LIP 
Muctweosth tadeastitat Park, 
4AA ASHLEY TERRACE 

4 Fiver Cavendish House 
WORPRSH IK0USt THE GUILDW/AY 
STRATIORD OUSIRESS PARK 
$014 HOUSE RIICRYATIONAL 

t 

9 Warburton Cros 
27 Booch Square ***GONE AWAY 

ACOOUNTS DEPT COMMOM ROAD 

Signature 

SINTLCY Crestea LE STAT 

CAST GATESHEAD IND ESTAT? 
Ryne Metoed 
‘Shnies 
CCSTER tL STROLT 
(eros 
CORTRACK IHD EST STOCKTON 

ALBURY ROAD 
PO DOM 4 TH0QNTON CLEVELENS 
Sectiston 

Janay 
SUTTON IN ASIFIELO 

St James Square. 
County Ogio 

Sreckdon on tect 

Owton 
Chester te-Sueet 
Ryton 
Sloupidon-te-Spalsp 
Codurhara 
Fyre & Wear 
‘Tyne end Woe 

fidrel 
Bewcasde Upas TWAT 
Gacanend 
‘Washtagton 
Ciasterts Steet 
Tne sna Wear 

CO OUTIIAN O10 IRE 

GATESUGAD THE A WEAR REA SUG. 
46 GOS Manchester 

CO OURHAM 

CLEVELAND TS18 201 
Ooeaor 

GUILDFORD suREY 
‘STRATIORD UTON AVON 
ince asa 

Staves: 
WILT: gn ay 

USA 
Co burton 

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, 

bale 

Page 3



06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI Cables Limited) 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

C- Shareholders 

NAME ADDRESS LINE 2 ADDRESS CITY 
LINE 2 

Preference Shares 
16 Dlomidous 

Paramount Holdings Limited Alpharmega Akropolis Building Street Nicosta 
Ordinary Shares 

10 Qrorudous 
Paramount Holdings Umited Aiphamega Akropofis Bullding Street Nicosia 

POSTCODE NUMBEROF AMOUNT (£) 

CYPRUS 

CYPRUS 

Signature ( Mg s] ollL Bate 1h} 4) 4 

SHARES 

2,995,000 

20,000 

7,995,000 00 

20,000.00



Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full name and 

address of registered 

office of company to 
which 
statement of affairs 
relates 
(0) insert date statement 
of truth on the statement 
of affairs was made 
(c) Insert full name of 
person who made the 
statement of truth on the 
statement of affairs being 
concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and 

address of person making 

statement 

“Delete as applicable 

Form 2.15B 

Statement of Concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AEI 06196375 
Cables Limited) 

in the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1238 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(full name of court) 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a) 
06196375 Cables Limited (formerly AE] Cables Limited) (‘the company’) 

made on (b) 16 April 2014 

by (c) Clive Sharp 

Statement of Truth 

1 MARK \bent=tilpa/ 
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the 
company on the date that it entered administration 

OR 

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the fotlowing- 
“~——qualificatians__ 

(e) Please list matters in (e) 
the statement of affairs 
which you are not in 
agreement with, or which 
you consider to be 
erroneous or misleading, 
or matters to which you 
have no direct knowledge 
and indicate reason for 
listing them 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs 
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it 
entered administralgn 

Full name Woke VARY. WENEOP AN, 

Signed 

Dated 29] +, | i Lt 
i] 

CuMirANe. OL 
Software Supplied by Turnkay Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 


